
 Department of Nutrition and Food Science 
 Faculty Office Hours for Fall 2023 
 

 FACULTY OFFICE E-MAIL MON TUES WED  THUR FRI 

Alger, Angela  
(and by appointment) Angela, Alger, MS HOLT 

349 aalger@csuchico.edu   4-5pm  
(in person) 

11am-1pm  
(via Zoom)   

Bellis, Deborah Deborah Bellis, MS, RD HOLT 
375 

dbellis@csuchico.edu 
11am-1pm 

(in person/ Zoom 
by appt) 

 
11am-1pm 

(in person/ Zoom by 
appt) 

  

Curtis, Laura Laura Curtis, MS, RD HOLT 
334 

lccurtis@csuchico.edu  2-3:30pm  2-4pm  

Giampaoli, Joan 
(By appointment) Joan Giampaoli, PhD, RD HOLT 

369 jgiampaoli@csuchico.edu      

Giovanni, Maria 
(and by appointment) Maria Giovanni, MBA, PhD, CFS HOLT 

336 mgiovanni@csuchico.edu 10am-12:30pm  
(in person/Zoom)   11am-12:50pm 

(in person/Zoom) 
 

Goto, Keiko 
(and by appointment) Keiko Goto, PhD HOLT 

328 
kgoto@csuchico.edu 1:30-3pm 

(in person/Zoom) 
2-3pm 

(in person /Zoom) 
1:30-3pm 

(in person /Zoom)   

Holland, Julie 
(and by appointment) Julie Holland, PhD HOLT 

322 jmholland@csuchico.edu 11:50am-12:50pm  10:50am-12:50pm  11:50am-
12:50pm 

Klobodu, Cynthia 
(schedule appt by 
email) 

Cynthia Klobodu, MBChB, 
MPH, PhD 

HOLT 
330 

cklobodu@csuchico.edu 10-11am  
(by appt)  10-11am  

(by appt)   

Klobodu, Seth 
(and by appointment) Seth Klobodu, PhD HOLT 

314 ssklobodu@csuchico.edu   2-5pm (via Zoom)   

Krug, Susan 
(and by appointment) Susan Krug, MS HOLT 

353 sekrug@csuchico.edu  9-10am  9-10am,  
12:15-1:30pm by appt 

Morris, Michelle  
(and by appointment) Michelle Morris, PhD, RD HOLT 

355 MRMorris@csuchico.edu   10-10:45am,  
2:30-3:45pm   

Silliman, Katie 
(and by appointment) Katie Silliman, PhD, RD HOLT 

324 
KSilliman@csuchico.edu 1:30-3:30pm 

(in person  
/Zoom) 

 
10:30-11:30am 

(in person  
/Zoom) 

  

Holmberg, Lindsey 
(Computer lab by 
appointment) 

ISA/Food Lab Coordinator  THMA 
124 

lholmberg@csuchico.edu      

 

mailto:aalger@csuchico.edu
mailto:dbellis@csuchico.edu
mailto:lccurtis@csuchico.edu
mailto:jgiampaoli@csuchico.edu
mailto:mgiovanni@csuchico.edu
mailto:kgoto@csuchico.edu
mailto:jmholland@csuchico.edu
mailto:cklobodu@csuchico.edu
mailto:ssklobodu@csuchico.edu
mailto:sekrug@csuchico.edu
mailto:MRMorris@csuchico.edu
mailto:KSilliman@csuchico.edu
mailto:lholmberg@csuchico.edu

